
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
41
77
3

20
1

96
71
19
34
24
46
63
16
3X
17
13
11

Name
Jonathan BOUVRETTE
Benoit JUTEAU
Martin MARCOUX
J-F BOUVRETTE
Gerry BERGERON
Sebastien DUSSAULT
Alain BOUVRETTE
Benoit BEAUCHAMPS
Stephane DRAPEAU
Stéphane DECOSTE
Daniel DÉCOSSE
Luc PICARD
Guy JUBINVILLE
Jacques TASSÉ
Pascal CARDINAL
Jean BOISVERT
Howard ROMANADO

Hometown
STE-THERESE
STE-SOPHIE
STE-ANNE DES PLAINES
ST-JEROME
CANDIAC
PINCOURT
STE-THERESE
MONTREAL
STE-MARTINE

ST-JOSEPH du LAC
MONT ST-GREGOIRE
LAVAL
GRENVILLE
STE-SOPHIE
EASTMAN
LAVAL

Nat/S
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

QC
QC
QC

QC
QC
QC

Commanditaire
ELECTRIQUE ALAIN BOUVRET
OUTILS WESTWARD
CONSTRUCTION LEBFEVRE
CUMMINS
MTL HARLEY DAVIDSON
LUC THEORET TRANSPORT
BOUVRETTE ELECTRIQUE
MONDIAL JPN ELECTRIQUE
CARRIERE DOLOMITE
Sytèmes d'intérieurs DÉCOSSE
Systèmes d'intérieurs DÉCOSS
RONDEAU PONTIAC BUICK
CAROSSERIE PROVAN
CONTRUCTIONS LEFEVRE
CARQUEST
TUFOIL
CUMMINS

Total Tm
17:20.124
17:25.169
17:25.881
17:26.574
17:29.014
17:31.430
17:35.132
17:39.138
17:39.402
17:40.449
17:22.816
17:23.530
17:39.975
17:55.766
17:25.687
13:04.353

2:38.503

Laps
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
47
36

6

Diff
-

+5.045
+5.757
+6.450
+8.890

+11.306
+15.008
+19.014
+19.278
+20.325

1 Lap
+0.714

+17.159
+32.950

3 Laps
14 Laps
44 Laps

Best Tm
19.524
19.439
19.283
19.390
19.328
19.598
19.743
19.807
19.667
19.802
19.848
19.844
19.695
19.781
20.328
20.048
24.469

Race Results

COUPE HAVOLINE 2005

Pro-Truck

Course 50 Tours #2 / 22:00

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

8/27/2005 10:00 PM

Printed: 8/27/2005 11:10:13 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Albert Hannas
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